Annexure -7

Name of the corporate debtor: MAINFRAME ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIA IITEYY; Date of commencement of CIRP 08.04.2021
5 _L.m»‘o_. creditors as on: 27.03.2021
List of pperational creditors {Government dues) { Amount in¥i

SL | Details of claimaat Details of claim Details of cdaim admitted Amount of | Amount of {Amount of  [Amount of [Remarks, if
No receivee contin- gent | any mutual [claim under  |claim not any
Date of [Amount Amount of | Nature of i Whether % of voting claim dues, th at |verifica - admitted
receipt [claimed claim admitted claim  |related shar ¢ in may be set-{tion
Govern ariy? CoC, if '
Department : part Ny off
nientt : applicabie
Excise and| Excise and|17.06.20 1.81.27 140.00 1.81.27.140.00 [Government [No we Na No Na R
Taxation - Taxation dues
Department, Department,
Faridabad Faridabad
Haryana™ Haryana™ .
Total 1.81,27,140.00 1 * 1.81.27.140.00




